EVACUEES CULLYBACKEY AREA

CRAIGS NATIONAL SCHOOL

DATE D.O.B. SURNAME CHRISTIAN NAMES RELIGION ADDRESS OCCUPATION FROM SCHOOL
28/08/1939 31/07/1929 Carson Margaret Presbyterian Craigs Labourer Clune Pk Renfrew Sct
11/09/1939 08/12/1929 Shaw Jack Preshyterian Craigs Labourer Old Bank Glasgow
11/09/1939 21/01/1933 Shaw Moria Presbyterian Craigs Labourer Napiers Hall St Glasgow
06/11/1939 13/05/1939 McNair Andrew Preshyterian Craigs Labourer Alexander Pk Glasgow
06/11/1939 21/06/1933 McNair James Presbyterian Craigs Labourer Alexander Pk Glasgow
06/11/1939 06/07/1932 McKay Robert Preshyterian Craigs Miner Alexander Pk Glasgow
30/07/1940 09/10/1928 McKay Elizabeth Presbyterian Craigs Miner Alexander Pk Glasgow
30/07/1940 08/01/1930 McKay Jane Preshyterian Craigs Miner Alexander Pk Glasgow
30/07/1940 04/08/1926 McCutcheon H Allen Cofl Craigs Widows Pension Botanic Gds B'fast
30/07/1940 04/04/1928 McCutcheon Noel Cofl Craigs Widows Pension Botanic Gds B'fast
02/09/1940 02/07/1929 McMurray Agnes Church of Ireland Craigs Labourer Lancastrain St B'fast
02/09/1940 01/02/1929 McMurray Sarah Church of Ireland Craigs Labourer Lancastrain St B'fast
21/04/1941 30/09/1931 Blood Ellen Irish Church Craigs Soldier Grosvenor Rd B'fast
21/04/1941 27/04/1929 Blood Elsie Irish Church Craigs Soldier Grosvenor Rd B'fast
21/04/1941 17/05/1934 Cairns Ruby Irish Church Craigs Soldier Avoniel B'fast
21/04/1941 19/04/1933 Cairns Christina Irish Church Craigs Soldier Avoniel B'fast
28/04/1941 17/04/1930 Millar Sarah Irish Church Craigs Soldier Greymount B'fast
28/04/1941 17/04/1930 Millar Nan Irish Church Craigs Soldier Greymount B'fast
28/04/1941 16/01/1930 Millar Maureen Irish Church Craigs Soldier Park Parade B'fast
20/05/1941 05/07/1932 Morton Rachel Preshyterian Craigs Engineer Carrs Glen B'fast
21/05/1941 17/09/1928 Watson Kathleen Irish Church Craigs Engineer St Enoch's B'fast
02/06/1941 07/03/1931 Millar Pearl Craigs Machinist Fane St B'fast
04/06/1941 26/05/1931 Johnston Lilian Methodist Craigs Labourer St Saviours B'fast
04/06/1941 18/08/1932 Johnston Evelyn Methodist Craigs Labourer St Saviours B'fast
09/06/1941 24/03/1929 Bingham Margaret Presbyterian Craigs Bakers Lab Queen Victoria B'fast
09/06/1941 15/09/1929 Blair Norah Presbyterian Craigs Labourer Queen Victoria B'fast
09/06/1941 29/11/1934 Blair Marina Presbyterian Craigs Labourer Queen Victoria B'fast
09/06/1941 14/09/1927 Fleeton Molly Irish Church Craigs Corporation Worker Linfield St B'fast
09/06/1941 26/05/1929 Fleeton Agnes Irish Church Craigs Corporation Worker Linfield St B'fast
22/09/1941 20/01/1930 Malley Jean Irish Church Craigs Widows Pension Linfield St B'fast



23/02/1942
23/02/1942
02/09/1940
02/09/1940
28/04/1941
28/04/1941
28/04/1941
28/04/1941
20/05/1941
02/06/1941
09/06/1941
09/06/1941
09/06/1941
09/06/1941
09/06/1941
12/06/1941
12/06/1941
16/06/1941

16/07/1930
20/08/1936
24/11/1926
20/08/1930
29/01/1928
20/01/1930
14/11/1931
01/11/1931
23/10/1930
30/01/1930
30/05/1931
28/08/1928
25/08/1927
30/03/1933
11/05/1931
15/01/1928
12/08/1930
02/11/1933

Bowman
Bowman
Renwick
McMurray
Dempsey
Dempsey
Dempsey
Ingram
Williamson
Miller
Bingham
Lunney
Shirra
Shirra
Fleeton
Caswell
Caswell
Mullan

Transcribed by Elizabeth Boyd

Mary

Kathleen
James

Thomas
Thomas
Charles

John

William
Thomas Joseph
William Alexander
Albert

Stanley

Cecil

Ernest

Robert

John

Ernest

Thomas

Irish Church
Irish Church
Preshyterian
Cofl
Cofl
Cofl
Cofl

Preshyterian
Presbyterian
Preshyterian
Presbyterian
Preshyterian
Presbyterian
Irish Church
Moravian

Moravian

Irish Church

Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs

Soldier

Soldier

Carrier

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Electrician
Machinist
Bakers Labourer
Policeman
Shipyard Worker
Shipyard Worker
Corporation Worker
Aircraft Worker
Aircraft Worker

Labourer

Park Parade B'fast
Never at School
Hillman Sch Belfast
Lancastrian St Sch
Lancastrian St Sch
Pilot St B'fast

Pilot St B'fast
Cooke St B'fast
Model Sch

Fane St B'fast
Queen Victoria B'fast
Model Sch

Botanic Gds B'fast
Ormeau Pk Sch
Linfield St B'fast
Linfield St B'fast
Linfield St B'fast

Queen Victoria B'fast



