## EVACUEES CULLYBACKEY AREA

## CRAIGS NATIONAL SCHOOL

DATE	D.O.B.	SURNAME	CHRISTIAN NAMES	RELIGION	ADDRESS	OCCUPATION	FROM SCHOOL
28/08/1939	31/07/1929	Carson	Margaret	Presbyterian	Craigs	Labourer	Clune Pk Renfrew Sct
11/09/1939	08/12/1929	Shaw	Jack	Presbyterian	Craigs	Labourer	Old Bank Glasgow
11/09/1939	21/01/1933	Shaw	Moria	Presbyterian	Craigs	Labourer	Napiers Hall St Glasgow
06/11/1939	13/05/1939	McNair	Andrew	Presbyterian	Craigs	Labourer	Alexander Pk Glasgow
06/11/1939	21/06/1933	McNair	James	Presbyterian	Craigs	Labourer	Alexander Pk Glasgow
06/11/1939	06/07/1932	McKay	Robert	Presbyterian	Craigs	Miner	Alexander Pk Glasgow
30/07/1940	09/10/1928	McKay	Elizabeth	Presbyterian	Craigs	Miner	Alexander Pk Glasgow
30/07/1940	08/01/1930	McKay	Jane	Presbyterian	Craigs	Miner	Alexander Pk Glasgow
30/07/1940	04/08/1926	McCutcheon	H Allen	C of I	Craigs	Widows Pension	Botanic Gds B'fast
30/07/1940	04/04/1928	McCutcheon	Noel	C of I	Craigs	Widows Pension	Botanic Gds B'fast
02/09/1940	02/07/1929	McMurray	Agnes	Church of Ireland	Craigs	Labourer	Lancastrain St B'fast
02/09/1940	01/02/1929	McMurray	Sarah	Church of Ireland	Craigs	Labourer	Lancastrain St B'fast
21/04/1941	30/09/1931	Blood	Ellen	Irish Church	Craigs	Soldier	Grosvenor Rd B'fast
21/04/1941	27/04/1929	Blood	Elsie	Irish Church	Craigs	Soldier	Grosvenor Rd B'fast
21/04/1941	17/05/1934	Cairns	Ruby	Irish Church	Craigs	Soldier	Avoniel B'fast
21/04/1941	19/04/1933	Cairns	Christina	Irish Church	Craigs	Soldier	Avoniel B'fast
28/04/1941	17/04/1930	Millar	Sarah	Irish Church	Craigs	Soldier	Greymount B'fast
28/04/1941	17/04/1930	Millar	Nan	Irish Church	Craigs	Soldier	Greymount B'fast
28/04/1941	16/01/1930	Millar	Maureen	Irish Church	Craigs	Soldier	Park Parade B'fast
20/05/1941	05/07/1932	Morton	Rachel	Presbyterian	Craigs	Engineer	Carrs Glen B'fast
21/05/1941	17/09/1928	Watson	Kathleen	Irish Church	Craigs	Engineer	St Enoch's B'fast
02/06/1941	07/03/1931	Millar	Pearl		Craigs	Machinist	Fane St B'fast
04/06/1941	26/05/1931	Johnston	Lilian	Methodist	Craigs	Labourer	St Saviours B'fast
04/06/1941	18/08/1932	Johnston	Evelyn	Methodist	Craigs	Labourer	St Saviours B'fast
09/06/1941	24/03/1929	Bingham	Margaret	Presbyterian	Craigs	Bakers Lab	Queen Victoria B'fast
09/06/1941	15/09/1929	Blair	Norah	Presbyterian	Craigs	Labourer	Queen Victoria B'fast
09/06/1941	29/11/1934	Blair	Marina	Presbyterian	Craigs	Labourer	Queen Victoria B'fast
09/06/1941	14/09/1927	Fleeton	Molly	Irish Church	Craigs	Corporation Worker	Linfield St B'fast
09/06/1941	26/05/1929	Fleeton	Agnes	Irish Church	Craigs	Corporation Worker	Linfield St B'fast
22/09/1941	20/01/1930	Malley	Jean	Irish Church	Craigs	Widows Pension	Linfield St B'fast

23/02/1942	16/07/1930	Bowman	Mary	Irish Church	Craigs	Soldier	Park Parade B'fast
23/02/1942	20/08/1936	Bowman	Kathleen	Irish Church	Craigs	Soldier	Never at School
02/09/1940	24/11/1926	Renwick	James	Presbyterian	Craigs	Carrier	Hillman Sch Belfast
02/09/1940	20/08/1930	McMurray	Thomas	C of I	Craigs	Labourer	Lancastrian St Sch
28/04/1941	29/01/1928	Dempsey	Thomas	C of I	Craigs	Labourer	Lancastrian St Sch
28/04/1941	20/01/1930	Dempsey	Charles	C of I	Craigs	Labourer	Pilot St B'fast
28/04/1941	14/11/1931	Dempsey	John	C of I	Craigs	Labourer	Pilot St B'fast
28/04/1941	01/11/1931	Ingram	William		Craigs	Labourer	Cooke St B'fast
20/05/1941	23/10/1930	Williamson	Thomas Joseph	Presbyterian	Craigs	Electrician	Model Sch
02/06/1941	30/01/1930	Miller	William Alexander	Presbyterian	Craigs	Machinist	Fane St B'fast
09/06/1941	30/05/1931	Bingham	Albert	Presbyterian	Craigs	Bakers Labourer	Queen Victoria B'fast
09/06/1941	28/08/1928	Lunney	Stanley	Presbyterian	Craigs	Policeman	Model Sch
09/06/1941	25/08/1927	Shirra	Cecil	Presbyterian	Craigs	Shipyard Worker	Botanic Gds B'fast
09/06/1941	30/03/1933	Shirra	Ernest	Presbyterian	Craigs	Shipyard Worker	Ormeau Pk Sch
09/06/1941	11/05/1931	Fleeton	Robert	Irish Church	Craigs	Corporation Worker	Linfield St B'fast
12/06/1941	15/01/1928	Caswell	John	Moravian	Craigs	Aircraft Worker	Linfield St B'fast
12/06/1941	12/08/1930	Caswell	Ernest	Moravian	Craigs	Aircraft Worker	Linfield St B'fast
16/06/1941	02/11/1933	Mullan	Thomas	Irish Church	Craigs	Labourer	Queen Victoria B'fast

Transcribed by Elizabeth Boyd